
Best Local Land Use Practices Workshop 1 - May 4, 2010
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Number Mr_Ms Fname Lname Title Company City Email

#/Years 
Experience 
in Industry
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Meal

CPD hours 
P.E.s CEUs  P.S.s CEUs AICPs

CEUs  Landscape 
Architects Group Initial

1 Mr. Brian Ashurst Assistant City Engineer City of Mentor Mentor ashurst@cityofmentor.com 18 Non-Veg Public Engineer 3 Ashurst

2 Mr. Thomas Atherton Project Engineer/Manager ccse middleburg hts twabulldog@yahoo.com 30 Non-Veg 3 Atherton

3 Mr. Douglas Baldi Owner Baldi Design Solutions North Olmsted dbaldi@mac.com 22 Non-Veg Landscape Architect 2 Baldi

4 Mrs. Jennifer Barone Development Engineer City of Kent Kent barone@kent-ohio.org 25 Non-Veg Public Engineer 2 Barone

5 Mark Belmont Project Engineer Richard L Bowen + Associates Cleveland mbelmont@rlba.com 12 VEGGIE Public Engineer 4 Belmont

6 Mr. Philip Berdis Project Engineer ARCADIS Cleveland philip.berdis@arcadis-us.com 16 Non-Veg Public Engineer 5 Berdis

7 Mr. Dan Bogoevski Storm Water Program Coordinator Ohio EPA Northeast District Office Twinsburg dan.bogoevski@epa.state.oh.us 16 VEGGIE 3 Bogoevski

8 Mrs. Joyce Bond Landscape Architect CT Consultants, Inc. Mentor jbond@ctconsultants.com 29 Non-Veg Landscape Architect 3 Bond

9 Mr. Michael Brand Engineer The Mannik & Smith Group, Inc. Warrensville Heightmbrand@manniksmithgroup.com 4 Non-Veg 4 Brand

10 Brent Burrier Project Engineer Cooper & Associates, LLP Canton bburrier@cooperllp.com 12 Non-Veg Public Engineer 5 Burrier

11 Mr. Travis Crane President TGC Engineering Medina tcrane@tgcengineering.com 15 Non-Veg Public Engineer 1 Crane

12 Mr. Ryan Cummins Partner Chagrin Valley Engineering Ltd. Cleveland, OH parnell@cvelimited.com 20 Non-Veg Public Engineer 5 Cummins

13 Mr. Pietro DiFranco Director of Civil Engineering Richard L. Bowen + Associates Cleveland pdifranco@rlba.com 15 Non-Veg Public Engineer 4 DiFranco

14 Jay Dorsey Water Resources Engineer Ohio DNR-DSWC Columbus jay.dorsey@dnr.state.oh.us 23 Non-Veg Public Engineer 1 Dorsey

15 Mr. Trent Dye Senior Project Manager Grossbuilders North Royalton tdye@grossbuilders.com 12 Non-Veg Public Engineer 3 Dye

16 Mr. Eugene Esser City Engineer City of Broadview Heights Broadview Hts. epesser@krockesser.com 35 VEGGIE Public Engineer Public Surveyor 4 Esser

17 Ms. Christine George Civil Engineer Zwick Engineering, Inc. Fairview Park georgesdc@gmail.com 20 Non-Veg Public Engineer 2 George

18 Mr. Richard Goodell Assistant City Engineer City of Broadview Hts. Richmond Hts. rgoodell@broadview-heights.org 39 Non-Veg Public Engineer 5 Goodell

19 Katherine Holmok Landscape Architect URS Cleveland katherine_holmok@urscorp.com 14 Non-Veg Landscape Architect 3 Holmok

20 Donald Kasych Manager of Site Development City of Cleveland Cleveland dkasych@city.cleveland.oh.us 22 Non-Veg Landscape Architect 5 Kasych

21 John Larko Engineer Larko & Associates Atwater johnlarko@hotmail.com 2 Non-Veg Public Engineer 2 Larko

22 Mr. Stephen Long Senior Landscape Architect City of Cleveland Cleveland stl808@aol.com 21 Non-Veg Landscape Architect 2 Long

23 Mr. James Maple Civil Engineer USDA-NRCS Medina jim.maple@oh.usda.gov 34 Non-Veg Public Engineer 3 Maple

24 Mr. David McBean Landscape Architect N/A Cleveland dave.mcbean@gmail.com 30 Non-Veg Landscape Architect 1 McBean

25 Mr. Brian McCombs Watershed Coordinator City of Delaware Delaware blmccombs@delawareohio.net 2 Non-Veg 1 McCombs

26 Matthew McCue Senior Park Planner Geauga Park District Chardon mmccue@geaugaparkdistrict.org 13 Non-Veg Landscape Architect 2 McCue

27 Mrs. Jodi McCue Landscape Architect McCue Design Group, LLC Willoughby jodi@mccuedesigngroup.com 12 Non-Veg Landscape Architect 4 McCue

28 Mr. Joseph Mosyjowski Consulting Engineer Mosyjowski & Associates Engineers Hartville jmosyjowski@cs.com 32 VEGGIE Public Engineer 2 Mosyjowski

29 Mr. Kiran Patel Project Manager G & T Associates, Inc. Cleveland gtassocoh@aol.com 25 Non-Veg Public Engineer Public Surveyor 4 Patel

30 Mr. Joseph Reitz Engineering Manager City of Avon Lake Avon Lake jrreitz@avonlake.org 23 Non-Veg Public Engineer 1 Reitz

31 Mr. Jack Rimac CPESC Inspector KCI Technologies Broadview Hts jack.rimac@kci.com 15 Non-Veg Public Engineer 4 Rimac

32 Mr. Jim Rodstrom Senior Civil Engineer Cleveland Metroparks Cleveland jlv@clevelandmetroparks.com 30 Non-Veg Public Engineer 1 Rodstrom

33 James Sayler Civil Engineer Reitz Engineering Cleveland reitz@reitzeng.com 28 Non-Veg Public Engineer 5 Sayler

34 Ms. Lene Schneider Civil Engineer CT Consultants, Inc. Willoughby lschneider@ctconsultants.com 10 Non-Veg Public Engineer 2 Schneider

35 Ms. Laura Schwickerath Engineer Foresight Engineering Group, Inc. Chardon lks@foresightengr.com 9 Non-Veg Public Engineer 1 Schwickerath

36 Ms. Daila Shimek Project Manager Great Lakes Env. Finance Ctr, Cleveland State University Cleveland d.shimek@csuohio.edu 15 Non-Veg Certified Planner 1 Shimek

37 Mary Jo Stark Landscape Architect CT Consultants, Inc. Willoughby mstark@ctconsultants.com 27 Non-Veg Landscape Architect 4 Stark

38 Ms. Rachel Webb Low Impact Development Coordinator Chagrin River Watershed Partners, Inc. Willoughby rwebb@crwp.org 8 Non-Veg 5 Webb

39 Mr. Nate Wonsick Professional Engineer GGJ, Inc. Eastlake nwonsick@ggjengineers.com 10 Non-Veg Public Engineer 3 Wonsick

40 Mr. Robert Wood Senior Project Manager Ct Consultants Mentor swood@ctconsultants.com 21 Non-Veg Public Engineer 5 Wood
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